storage
         disk maxi  triple interface
high performance storage solutions
disk maxi
Complimented!with three! interfaces – FireWire 800,
FireWire 400 and USB 2.0 – the disk maxi brings you
complete connectivity and speed, the disk maxi
boasts superior features such as an ultra compact
space saving case, whisper operation, up to a
massive 750GBs of Storage and 16MBs of cache
designed for professional performance.!
The combination of extreme speed and huge capacity
make!it!ideal for a variety of professional applications,
including digital audio/video, graphic design, system
backups!or upgrade your PC/Mac giving it additional
storage capacity. Available in either white or black
cases.
Capacity/
Item Code
320GB FBUO30320-0 (white)
320GB FBUR30320-0 (black)
500GB FBUO30500-0 (white)
500GB FBUR30500-0 (black)
750GB FBUO30750-0 (white)
750GB FBUR30750-0 (black)
Interface
1 x USB 2.0 port (USB1.1 compatible)
1 x FireWire 400 (6-Pin) port
1 x FireWire 800 (9-pin) port